All new lithium ion battery
technology featuring user
friendly charge indicator
Extended working range
Easy strap threading
Adjustable sealing time for
high sealing ef
Suitable for polypropylene

Width:137mm – 5"
Height: 143mm – 5"
Weight: 5.7 kg / 12.6 lbs. (incl. battery)
Suitable strap qualities: Polypropylene and Polyester, plain and embossed
Tension: 1200 – 6000 N (270– 1350 lbs)
individual adjustment (Max. tension depends on strap quality)
Average sealing strength: approx.75% of strap breaking strength
(dependent on strap quality)
Tension speed in seconds: 70-87 mm/s (28-3.4"/s)
Seal Joint
The advanced friction welding sealing technology
guaranteesahigh seal joint ef ency.
Standard Features Spe cations
Item No. Model Strap Width Strap Thickness MaxTension Tension Speed
mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.0254 P330/19/0 80-1.19 19 3/4" 0 80-1.19 031-.047 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
43.0256 P330/19/1 20-1 53 19 3/4" 1 20-1 53 047-.060 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
43.0262 P330/25/0.40-0.79 25 1" 0.40-0.79 016-.031 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
43.0264 P330/25/0 80-1.19 25 1" 0 80-1.19 031-.047 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
43.0266 P330/25/1 20-1 35 25 1” 1 20-1 35 047-.053 6000 1350 70-87 2.8-3.4
Recharging time: approx. 1 hour
Battery life: approx. 3000 charges
Accessories/Charging Units
Item No. Description Voltage/Frequency